m TrailTrophy Breitenbrunn
Breitenbrunn/Erzgebirge / 12.07.2014-13.07.2014

00
Schneider, Thomas 000: 38:28
00: Stein
00: 79
0: 13.00 km 00000/000: 187 (of 233)
Rider Class 00000/0: 177 (of 213)
Oo0odo: 25:31

Oooo: O0000: 112(of 133)
Men 0000000: 26:48
NN 0000 oo
oo a0 a0 a0 a0 a0 oo a0 a0 a0 a0
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ool 4:00 123 1:11 198 1:17 4:00 123 1:11 198 1:17
0o 2 1:54 112 0:31 178 0:32 5:54 122 1:40 195 1:49
oo3 4:55 116 1:27 185 1:33 10:49 119 3:04 188 3:22
0o 4 2:27 122 0:55 196 0:58 13:16 123 3:59 194 4:20
oo s 2:27 109 0:34 173 0:37 15:43 122 4:31 193 4:57
oo 6 4:06 121 1:35 193 1:42 19:49 123 6:00 193 6:39
oo 7 7:10 110 1:59 172 2:07 26:59 115 7:54 183 8:46
g 5:13 110 1:40 177 1:51 3212 112 9:34 178  10:37
g 4:47 112 1:48 178 2:00 36:59 112 11221 178 12:37
00 10 1:29 91 0:20 141 0:20 38:28 111 11:40 176  12:57
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